 Governmeiit of Bihar
_stInder Flood Damqgg Rapair -

3 . ,-,‘,‘: :3—"1-;““,'?’ ’ i -g’
ol 5
i %5

&

S

Estimate for Restoratibn of Traffic

DISTRICT : West Champaran | BLOCK : Nautan

NAME OF ROAD : | TARCOLWA TO MANAGAPUR ROAD UNDER

i FLOOD DAMAGE REPAIR s
' TOTL LENGHT 5.68 KMS [ COSTPERKM
COST OF PAYMENT (RS.) 2.673 Lacs
NO. OF DD WORK 0.00 Nos
COST OF CDS (RS) 0.00 Lacs
TOTAL COST OF ROAD (RS) 2.673 Lacs
MTANANCE COST (RS) 0. Lacs 5
| SUBMITTED B
] The Executive Engineer, i
s Works Division, Bettiah .




¥ "v‘ﬂ""h

| f N,meofmsma- W% ¢ R ecven
Estimated Cost:= 2.6 3 Lath

Restoration Length:-  \ ¥0-0 1
This Estimate is prepared for Restoration of ~ g~ ¢ !\wg ’f“’ WM A \suv

.........................
...............
..............
..........................................
........
,,,,,

...road under FDR as per the instruction of Secretary, Rural Works Dc;xmmcnt Patn:

- 50300 -4 (| 0) fafde @1d) 23 40 /16-2254 T, fagia 30.06.2020. Road remains effecicd

FUiP:-
from flooded about 01 to 02 weeks and heavy amount of water passed through it.

Honorable Chief Minister/Secratery, Rural Works Department, Bihar, Patna/D.M .,
Bettiah/Concerned MP/MLA has instructed to maintain the traffic and movement of public ¢
~arliest so that puhlic of this area may get connected and fe: the same Departimental instruct’

been issued to fill the gap made by flooded immediately.

The area surrounding is submerged in water and hence provision of . BN .Qm} :
has becen

.........................................................................................................

maintain the road damage due to flood/heavy rainfall as per availability of material from available p!
tractor. Presently there is no Contractor is employed for Constn ction and Mainteriance of this ro:!
the work has been carried out Departmentally and due to this, provision of Contractor profit 1
mentioned in the estimate.

In view of above, it is requested to approve the estimate amounting to Rs. 3. 433 Lags

Submitted for Technical 2 pproval please.
Xy "
4 .5‘?.&) @v(
;‘n:: ::f:m' Assistant Engineer, Executive g aeer
Fu e, R.W.D.(W) Division, Bettiah
5

prease

—



¥
. o i\ s
AeawE Vb h{\w’gmmﬁﬁummmﬁmwaaswaa
W ® GRS qui-omEf @ R S

?
|

mxu?u?iMWMﬁMHmﬁnmﬁwﬁle
fore arqeerr A @ ot AR B @ P s @ R
iy Tfe &) 3 WeNEd @9IQ v A

v faweT g
e Ryl T ST @ Y TR RuR 3 T

Arenfe Wel @ Sud

wreweT A
mnwﬂqﬂmqmqﬁmmimmﬁmam

Sty & qoure e Breh |

N
-

| moos B En i @R IR R S A R

X
€]

i qairer qui-oraf @ A Rer Rrerfe e s 3

- c,m.u‘l , N
RS
LTt T

Scanned with CamScanne; '



il i~

P s

Estimate for Repair of Restroration ‘ : Bk
for Motoribility in Tarcolwa to M.n‘gm?ﬂw Kt

Name of Item

Unit
No.
Lengh

Rate
Amount

- i . i :
Poviding & Laying dry graded Brick Bats :
including light ramming etc. all complete as . L Aﬁ’_"dix' 1350.0MP| 1662.37 12.2442000

per approved design. Specification and di-

PAL T e iy
- o, Sy e
g o

rection of E/ | —ﬂL
Total Road Work '

-‘ 2,24,420,00
Add GST @ 12% .

| 26,930.00
Labour Cess @ 1%
Add Labou @ 2244 00
: F 10% of basic ma- R

Add Seignarage Fee @ ic ma - 113,720.00
terial rate 1
Total Cost of Work 26732300

. RB B
k: B
Junior Engineer

Rural Works Department
Works Section Nautan

2 —

‘gﬂ\"3
A0

Assistant Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Sub Division Nautan

Say Rs. 2,67,300.00

Executive Engineer

Rural Works Department
Works Division Bettiah

. o



- Estimate for Repair of Restroration of Road (Damaged by pwggg‘o,f ‘
‘ for Motoribiiity in Tarcolwa to Managapur Road o : x:

T e « B it Brick Bal
Chainage | Nos|Length| \igth ) | AV Width Thicknewf‘] . Av.  |Quantity
(M) (M) M) (M) | Thickness | (cum)
4 M)
v .
1| og0 |1 ] 90 3.0 3.0 £103+0,6/2 045 |121.5M
2| 95105 | 1| 10 3.0 30 4 03+0.6/2 0.45 | 13.5M

Total only 135.0M?

b XN
[ K")'%Jﬁ'w 5%3@” Qryy
Junior Engineer Assistant E 5930
ngineer Executive Efgi

Rural Works Department Rural Works Department Rural Works Department
Works Section Nautan Works Sub Division Nautan Works Division Bettiah



